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STAFF HOLIDAY CALENDAR
2023-24

JULY Tuesday July 04, 2023 Independence Day
SEPTEMBER Monday September 04, 2023 Labor Day

Friday November 10, 2023 Veterans Day (observed)
NOVEMBER Thursday November 23, 2023 Thanksgiving Day

Friday November 24, 2023 Local Holiday

Friday December 22, 2023 Christmas Eve (observed)
DECEMBER

Monday December 25, 2023 Christmas Day

Monday January 01, 2024 New Year’s Day
JANUARY

Monday January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Day

Monday February 12, 2024 Lincoln’s Day
FEBRUARY

Monday February 19, 2024 President’s Day (observed)
MARCH Friday March 29, 2024 Local Holiday
MAY Monday May 27, 2024 Memorial Day
JUNE Friday June 21, 2024 Juneteenth (observed)

FCSS Modified Office Closure 2023-24

FCSS Office Closure: The Office of the Fresno County Superintendent of Schools at 1111 Van Ness and the Court &
Community Schools will be CLOSED to the public beginning December 18, 2023 through January 01, 2024.

The modified office closure will run 12 consecutive days, consisting of five vacation days: December 21, 26, 27, 28 and 29,
2023, and three paid holidays: Friday, December 22 (in observance of Christmas Eve), Monday, December 25 (Christmas
Day), and Monday, January 1, 2024 (of New Year’s Day) and four weekend days.
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